Monitorler

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

Uriin

GAMING (OUTLET)

TUF GAMING VG249Q5R
0.3MS(OUTLET)

TUF GAMING VG249Q5R
0.3MS(OUTLET)

TUF GAMING VG249Q5A
0.3MS(OUTLET)

TUF GAMING VG249Q5A
0.3MS(OUTLET)

TUF GAMING VG249Q5A
0.3MS(OUTLET)

TUF GAMING VG249Q5A
0.3MS(OUTLET)

TUF GAMING VG259Q5A
0.3MS(OUTLET)

TUF GAMING VG249QM5A 23.8"

0.3M(OUTLET)

24,5 TUF GAMIN VG259Q3A 24

180 (OUTLET)

TUF GAMING VG249QM5A 23.8"

0.3M(OUTLET)

TUF GAMING VG249QM5A 23.8"

0.3M(OUTLET)

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

24.

23.8" ASUS TUF GAMING VG249Q3A

8"

8"

8"

8"

8Il

8Il

5||

23.8

200HZ

200HZ

200HZ

200HZ

200HZ

200HZ

200HZ

240HZ

.5" 1MS

240HZ

240HZ

Marka

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

Fiyat

116,19

125,20

125,20

125,20

125,20

125,20

125,20

130,98

131,79

131,86

143,34

143,34

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

23.8

ASUS

TUF GAMING VG249QM5A 23

0.3M(OUTLET)

TUF GAMING VG279Q5A
M(OUTLET)

TUF GAMING VG279Q5A
M(OUTLET)

TUF GAMING VG279Q5A
M(OUTLET)

TUF GAMING VG279Q5A
M(OUTLET)

TUF GAMING VG279Q5R
M(OUTLET)

TUF GAMING VG27VQ3B
CUR(OUTLET)

TUF GAMING VG249QM5A 23.

0.3M(OUTLET)

TUF GAMING VG259QM5A 24.

0.3MS(OUTLET)

27"

27"

27n

27||

27||

27||

24,5 TUF GAMIN VG259Q3A

180 (OUTLET)

.8" 240HZ

200HZ 0.3MS

200HZ 0.3MS

200HZ 0.3MS

200HZ 0.3MS

200HZ 0.3MS

1MS 180HZ

8" 240HZ

5"240HZ

24.5" 1MS

TUF GAMING VG27VQM1B 27" 1MS 280HZ

FR(OUTLET)

TUF GAMING VG27VQM1B 27" 1MS 280HZ

FR(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG249QM1A IPS FHD

270 (OUTLET)

TUF GAMING VG259QMRL5A 24.5" 310HZ

0. (OUTLET)

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

143,34

154,23

154,23

154,23

154,23

154,23

157,77

164,13

164,13

176,81

180,80

180,80

183,07

187,95

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM5A 27" 240HZ 0.3MS Asus 1 188,54 USD

(OUTLET)
27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ3A QHD IPS 1MS 1(OUTLET) Asus 1 201,78 USD
27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ3A QHD IPS 1IMS 1(OUTLET) Asus 1 202,93 USD
ASUS TUF GAMING VG259QMR5A 24.5" 310HZ Asus 1 203,74 USD

0.3 (OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG259QMRL5A 24.5" 310HZ Asus 1 205,59 USD
0. (OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG259QMRL5A 24.5" 310HZ Asus 1 205,59 USD
0. (OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG259QMRL5A 24.5" 310HZ Asus 1 205,59 USD
0. (OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG259QMRL5A 24.5" 310HZ Asus 1 205,59 USD
0. (OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG259QMRL5A 24.5" 310HZ Asus 1 205,59 USD
0. (OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG259QMRL5A 24.5" 310HZ Asus 1 205,59 USD
0. (OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ5A 27" 210HZ 0.3MS Asus 1 218,87 USD
M(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ5A 27" 210HZ 0.3MS Asus 1 218,87 USD
M(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ5A 27" 210HZ 0.3MS Asus 1 218,87 USD
M(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ5A 27" 210HZ 0.3MS Asus 1 218,87 USD

M(OUTLET)



ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ5A
M(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ5A
M(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ5A
M(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ5A
M(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ5A
M(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ5A
M(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ5A
M(OUTLET)

27"

27"

27"

27n

27||

27||

27||

210HZ

210HZ

210HZ

210HZ

210HZ

210HZ

210HZ

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM FHD IPS

280 (OUTLET)

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM FHD IPS

280 (OUTLET)

0.3MS

0.3MS

0.3MS

0.3MS

0.3MS

0.3MS

0.3MS

1MS

1IMS

ASUS TUF GAMING VG259QMRL5A 24.5" 310HZ

0. (OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG259QMRL5A 24.5" 310HZ

0. (OUTLET)

ASUS ROG STRIX XG27ACS 27'''' 180HZ 1MS QHD
(OUTLET)

ASUS ROG STRIX XG27ACG 27'''' 180HZ 1MS
WQHD (OUTLET)

ASUS ROG STRIX XG27ACG 27'''' 180HZ 1MS

WQHD (OUTLET)

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

218,87

218,87

218,87

218,87

221,18

221,18

221,18

224,30

224,30

226,38

226,38

244,86

270,62

270,62

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

TUF GAMING
W(OUTLET)

TUF GAMING
W(OUTLET)

TUF GAMING
W(OUTLET)

TUF GAMING
W(OUTLET)

TUF GAMING
W(OUTLET)

TUF GAMING
W(OUTLET)

TUF GAMING
W(OUTLET)

TUF GAMING
W(OUTLET)

TUF GAMING
W(OUTLET)

TUF GAMING
W(OUTLET)

TUF GAMING
2(OUTLET)

TUF GAMING
2(OUTLET)

TUF GAMING
2(OUTLET)

TUF GAMING
2(OUTLET)

VG27AQM1A 27"

VG27AQM1A 27"

VG27AQM1A 27"

VG27AQM1A 27"

VG27AQM1A 27"

VG27AQM1A 27''

VG27AQM1A 27''

VG27AQM1A 27"

VG27AQM1A 27"

VG27AQM1A 27"

VG27AQML1A 27"

VG27AQML1A 27"

VG27AQML1A 27"

VG27AQML1A 27"

' 1MS 260HZ

' 1MS 260HZ

' 1MS 260HZ

' 1MS 260HZ

' 1IMS 260HZ

' 1IMS 260HZ

' 1IMS 260HZ

' 1IMS 260HZ

' 1MS 260HZ

' 1MS 260HZ

IMS 260HZ

IMS 260HZ

1MS 260HZ

1MS 260HZ

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

286,88

286,88

286,88

288,04

288,04

288,04

288,04

288,04

288,04

288,04

288,48

288,48

288,48

288,48

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQML1A 27" 1MS 260HZ Asus 1 288,48 USD

2(OUTLET)

27 ASUS VA27ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP(OUTLET) Asus 1 294,29 USD

23.8 ASUS PA247CV FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI Asus 1 305,61 USD
DP(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQM5A 27" 300HZ 1MS Asus 1 314,39 USD
MO (OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQML5A 27" 300HZ Asus 1 325,36 USD

0.3MS(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQML5A 27" 300HZ Asus 1 325,36 USD
0.3MS(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQML5A 27" 300HZ Asus 1 325,36 USD
0.3MS(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQML5A 27" 300HZ Asus 1 325,36 USD
0.3MS(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQML5A 27" 300HZ Asus 1 325,36 USD
0.3MS (OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQML5A 27" 300HZ Asus 1 325,36 USD
0.3MS (OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQML5A 27" 300HZ Asus 1 325,36 USD
0.3MS(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQML5A 27" 300HZ Asus 1 325,36 USD
0.3MS(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQML5A 27" 300HZ Asus 1 325,36 USD
0.3MS(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQML5A 27" 300HZ Asus 1 325,36 USD
0.3MS(OUTLET)



ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

TUF GAMING VG27AQML5A 27"

0.3MS(OUTLET)

TUF GAMING VG27AQML5A 27"

0.3MS(OUTLET)

TUF GAMING VG27AQML5A 27"

0.3MS (OUTLET)

TUF GAMING VG27AQML5A 27"

0.3MS(OUTLET)

300HZ

300HZ

300HZ

300HZ

TUF GAMING VG27AQM5A 27" 300HZ 1MS

MO (OUTLET)

ROG STRIX XG259QNS 24.5 HDR ESPORT

GA(OUTLET)

TUF GAMING VG27AQML5A 27" 300HZ

0.3MS(OUTLET)

ZENSCREEN TOUCH MB16AMTR 16" MONITOR(OUTLET)

ROG STRIX XG259QNS
GA(OUTLET)

ROG STRIX XG259QNS
GA(OUTLET)

ROG STRIX XG259QNS
GA(OUTLET)

ROG STRIX XG259QNS
GA(OUTLET)

ROG STRIX XG259QNS
GA(OUTLET)

ROG STRIX XG259QNS
GA(OUTLET)

24.

24.

24.

24.

24.

24.

HDR

HDR

HDR

HDR

HDR

HDR

ESPORT

ESPORT

ESPORT

ESPORT

ESPORT

ESPORT

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

325,36

325,36

325,36

325,36

328,25

350,07

356,55

379,19

381,61

381,61

381,61

381,61

381,61

385,08

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



ASUS ROG STRIX XG27UCS 27 FAST IPS
FREESYN (OUTLET)

ASUS ROG STRIX XG259QNG 380HZ 0.3MS FHD
AD (OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG34WQML5A 34" 250HZ
0.5MS (OUTLET)

ASUS ROG STRIX XG27ACMS 27" 320HZ(0C)
0.3M(OUTLET)

ASUS ROG STRIX XG27UCS 27 FAST IPS
FREESYN (OUTLET)

ASUS ROG STRIX XG27UCS 27 FAST IPS
FREESYN(OUTLET)

ASUS ROG STRIX XG27UCS 27 FAST IPS
FREESYN (OUTLET)

27 ASUS PA278CV IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP(OUTLET)

ASUS ROG STRIX XG259QNS 24.5 HDR ESPORT
GA(OUTLET)

ASUS ROG STRIX XG32WCS 32'''' 180HZ 1MS
WQHD (OUTLET)

ASUS ROG STRIX XG27ACMG 280HZ 1IMS FHD G-
SY (OUTLET)

27 ASUS PA279CV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP
U(OUTLET)

27 ASUS PA279CV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP
U(OUTLET)

ASUS PROART PA279CRV 27" 5MS 60HZ
ADAPTIVE(OUTLET)

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

389,51

394,20

396,17

396,17

396,44

396,44

396,44

400,69

405,59

435,71

449,94

526,33

526,33

537,65

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

PROART PA279CRV 27" 5MS 60HZ
ADAPTIVE (OUTLET)

Proart PA329CV 32" 5ms 60Hz Adaptive-sync

Pivot HDR1O IPS Monitdér (OUTLET)

ZENSCREEN DUO OLED MQ149CD 14"
MONITO(OUTLET)

ROG STRIX XG27ACDMS 0.03 MS 280 HZ
26 (OUTLET)

PROART DISPLAY PA27JCV 27" 5MS 60HZ
M(OUTLET)

ROG STRIX XG27ACDNG 0.03 MS 360 HZ
26 (OUTLET)

ROG STRIX XG27UCDMG 0.03 MS 240 HZ
27 (OUTLET)

ROG STRIX XG27UCDMG 0.03 MS 240 HZ
27 (OUTLET)

ROG STRIX XG27UCDMG 0.03 MS 240 HZ
27 (OUTLET)

ROG STRIX XG32UCWG 31.5" 330HZ
0.03MS (OUTLET)

ROG SWIFT PG27AQDP 26.5"'''"' 480HZ
0.03M(OUTLET)

ROG STRIX XG27AQDPG 27" 500HZ 0.03MS
(OUTLET)

ROG SWIFT PG32UCDMZ 31.5"240HZ
0.03MS(OUTLET)

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

537,65

588,00

594,25

730,08

769,69

828,05

979,09

979,09

979,09

990,41

1.006,97

1.075,31

1.300,55

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usb

usb



